
Pos 

 

A 
1 
2 

 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

 

D 
1 
2 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

 

SPORT 
1 
2 

No. 

11 
10 

7 
22 
26 
18 
55 

12 
3 
2 

68 

69 
5 

34 
299 

11 

8 
46 

9 
60 

16 
77 

53 
52 

Name 

MONTALI Fabrizio 
BATTAGLIA Enrico 

GALBUSERA Sergio 
MORELLI Max 
MASCITTI Tommaso 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
BOTTAZZI Giovanni 

FICO Amedeo 
MOLTENI Massimiliano 
MOLTENI Veronica 
GUIDETTI Mauro 

FRETTI Manuel 
PALLOTTI Stefano 
FANTESINI Stefano 
BORELLI Fausto 
FAZIO Massimo 

PREGHEFFI Milo 
GIORGI Ercole 

GIANNETTA Mario 
FUMI Maurizio 

RANA Paolo 
TORNATORA Frank 

FABBRI Albano 
MANENTI Daniele 

Class 

A 
A 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

B 
B 
B 
B 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

C 
C 

D 
D 

D 
D 

SPORT 
SPORT 

Model/Engine 

BMW Serie 3 

BMW M3 E46 

Renault Megane 3 RS 

BMW M3 E46 

Alfa GT 

Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 

Bmw M3 

BMW E46 330 CSI 

MINI COOPER 1600 TURBO 

Opel  OPC 1600 TURBO 

BMW 330 CSI 

Lotus Elise 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Clio RS 2000 

Opel kadett GSI 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Citroen Saxo 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 

Citroen Saxo' 

Peugeot 106 

Fiat X1/9 

Fiat 500 Proto 

Club 

Collecchio Corse 

V & V Engineering 

Enro Competition 

En. Ro competition 

En. Ro competition 

Collecchio Corse 

SCIPPA RACING 

scippa recing 

Bilux RT 

PC Motorsport 

Collecchio corse 

Lanza Motorsport 

collecchio corse 

A u t o f fi c in a  G ia n n e t t a  se t t o r e  M o t o r s p o r t  

PC Motorsport 

Collecchio corse 

A.P.D Protocorse 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

5 

4 

3 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

11 

Total Tm 

19:36.464 

20:20.928 

20:03.033 

20:09.431 

20:43.509 

20:18.166 

20:18.638 

6:55.773 

5:54.528 

5:12.468 

19:46.469 

20:04.396 

20:32.775 

19:55.058 

20:41.366 

19:51.676 

20:22.742 

19:38.807 

16:32.059 

Diff 

44.464 

6.398 

40.476 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

17.927 

46.306 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

31.066 

DNF 

DNS 

3 Laps 

Gap 

44.464 

6.398 

34.078 

1 Lap 

0.472 

17.927 

28.379 

1 Lap 

46.308 

31.066 

3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Incidente Curva 2 - Under Investigation 
Orario fine gara: 18.18 

Margin of Victory 

2.343 

Avg. Speed 

100,675 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.331 

Best Speed 

113,815 

Best Lap by 

11 - MONTALI Fabrizio 
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Pos 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

19 

Name 

PAOLONI Lorenzo 

Class 

SPORT 

Model/Engine 

Fiat x1/9  Proto 

Club 

TEAM PAOLONI 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 

Gap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Incidente Curva 2 - Under Investigation 
Orario fine gara: 18.18 

Margin of Victory 

2.343 

Avg. Speed 

100,675 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.331 

Best Speed 

113,815 

Best Lap by 

11 - MONTALI Fabrizio 
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